Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
LC1D32P7
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number lc1d32p7
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage 230 V
Current 32 A
Power 15 KW
Frequency 50 - 60 HZ
Horsepower 15 KW
Cooling Capacity 15 KW
Product Type Contactor
Signal Type 230
Signal Level 230 V
Relay Specifications 230 VAC
Description
LC1D32P7 | Schneider, Contactor, 50 A, ≤300 V dc, 3NO, IP20 | Brand / Manufacturer:
Schneider | product type: Contactor | number of bars: 3 | contact configuration: 3NO |
current rating: 50 A | power classification: 18.5 kW @ 660 to 690 V ac | supply voltage:
≤300 V dc;≤690 V ac | type of tension: AC;DC | frequency classification: 25 to 400 Hz |
number of auxiliary contacts: 2 | protection class: IP20